Page : 1
CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Friday, July 31, 2015
Date : 8/21/2015 3:56:03 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
110-00-1091 PAYROLL FUND Beg. Bal. 123,464.41
7/1/2015 88895 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,819.46 121,644.95
7/1/2015 88949 CD CK#17963 MISC DEDUCTIONS 38.43 121,606.52
7/1/2015 88950 CD CK#17964 MISC DEDUCTION LIFEGUARDS 550.00 121,056.52
7/1/2015 88951 CD CK#17965 MISC DEDUCTION WESLEY D 19.99 121,036.53
7/1/2015 88952 CD CK#17966 MISC DEDUCTIONS 22.00 121,014.53
7/1/2015 88953 CD CK#17967 MISC DEDUCTIONS 122.88 120,891.65
7/1/2015 89155 CD FA Payroll Import For Jul 1 2015 12:00AM 67,163.32 53,728.33
7/7/12015 89170 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 14.26 53,714.07
7/7/12015 89171 GJ DEP LIFE 3.10 53,710.97
7/7/12015 89172 GJ DEP LIFE 1.24 53,709.73
7/7/12015 89173 GJ TERM LIFE 2 491.80 53,217.93
7/7/12015 89174 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.80 53,145.13
7/7/12015 89175 GJ TERM LIFE 2 17.60 53,127.53
7/7/12015 89176 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 7.97 53,119.56
7/8/2015 88916 GJ TMRS PAYMENT 24,113.53 29,006.03
7/14/2015 89240 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX & 21,948.63 7,057.40
7/14/2015 89241 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 84,512.60 91,570.00
7/14/2015 89242 GJ PRWF TO PR 13,473.16 105,043.16
7/14/2015 89243 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 6,840.17 111,883.33
7/14/2015 89244 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 112,907.99
7/14/2015 89253 CD CK#17970 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 112,869.56
7/14/2015 89254 CD CK#17971 2ND QUARTER PAYMENT 588.64 112,280.92
7/15/2015 89229 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,819.46 110,461.46
7/15/2015 89251 CD CK#17968 MISC DEDUCTIONS 122.88 110,338.58
7/15/2015 89252 CD CK#17969 MISC DEDUCTION WESLEY D 20.00 110,318.58
7/15/2015 89259 CD FA Payroll Import For Jul 15 2015 12:00A 67,991.45 42,327.13
7/23/2015 89439 GJ AFLAC JULY 43.68 42,283.45
7/23/2015 89440 GJ AFLAC JULY 56.42 42,227.03
7/23/2015 89441 GJ AFLAC JULY 241.92 41,985.11
7/23/2015 89442 GJ AFLAC JULY 281.72 41,703.39
7/24/2015 89423 GJ TERMLIFE 1 140.81 41,562.58
7/24/2015 89424 GJ TERMLIFE 1 30.81 41,531.77
7/24/2015 89425 GJ TERMLIFE 1 17.15 41,514.62
7/24/2015 89426 GJ TEMLIFE 2 491.80 41,022.82
7/24/2015 89427 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.80 40,950.02
7/24/2015 89428 GJ TERM LIFE 2 17.60 40,932.42
7/24/2015 89429 GJ DEP LIFE 14.26 40,918.16
7/24/2015 89430 GJ DEP LIFE 3.10 40,915.06
7/24/2015 89431 GJ DEP LIFE 1.24 40,913.82
7/28/2015 89472 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,024.66 41,938.48
7/28/2015 89473 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX & 21,340.25 20,598.23
7/28/2015 89474 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 81,301.22 101,899.45
7/28/2015 89475 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 15,765.62 117,665.07
7/28/2015 89476 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 7,009.82 124,674.89
7/29/2015 89470 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,819.46 122,855.43
7/29/2015 89489 CD CK#17972 MISC DEDUCTION VALERIE G 122.88 122,732.55
7/29/2015 89490 CD CK#17973 MISC DEDUCTION 3.72 122,728.83
7/29/2015 89491 CD CK#17974 MISC DEDUCTION 20.00 122,708.83
7/29/2015 89492 CD CK#17975 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 122,670.40
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User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
110-00-1091 PAYROLL FUND Beg. Bal. 123,464.41
7/29/2015 89500 CD FA Payroll Import For Jul 29 2015 12:00A 70,083.27 52,587.13
7/31/2015 89813 GJ INTEREST INCOME JULY 10.96 52,598.09

Totals 334,427.28 281,829.19 52,598.09
Ending Balance 52,598.09 DR




